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Clive John Webb

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Clive John Webb
Postcode CB8 7SX

Date of birth March 1950
Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
ABACUS CARDS LIMITED 02599961

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
MR. FOTHERGILL'S SEEDS LIMITED 01710774
D.T. BROWN & COMPANY LIMITED 02944321
GREENREGIS LIMITED 01384510

MR. FOTHERGILL'S SEEDS LIMITED 01710774

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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900246505

900246505
The Studio Oaks Drive
Newmarket

Suffolk
British

App. Date
10/04/1992

App. Date

22/01/1998
02/08/1994
08/02/1992

08/02/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

14/08/2006
23/01/2009
23/01/2009

23/01/2009

Position
Company
Secretary

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



